1yr Standard Deviation

DPFP

60/40

Policy

‐2%

0%

2%

4%

6%

8%

0% 2% 4% 6% 8% 10%

YT
D
 R
et
ur
n

YTD Standard Deviation

DPFP

60/40

Policy

‐10%
‐8%
‐6%
‐4%
‐2%
0%
2%
4%
6%
8%

0% 2% 4% 6% 8% 10%

2y
r R

et
ur
n
(A
nn

ua
liz
ed

)
2yr Standard Deviation (Annualized)

DPFP

60/40

Policy

‐2%

0%

2%

4%

6%

8%

10%

0% 2% 4% 6% 8% 10%

5y
r R

et
ur
n
(A
nn

ua
liz
ed

)

5yr Standard Deviation (Annualized)
DPFP

60/40

Policy

‐4%

‐2%

0%

2%

4%

6%

8%

10%

0% 2% 4% 6% 8% 10%3y
r R

et
ur
n
(A
nn

ua
liz
ed

)

3yr Standard Deviation (Annualized)

24

Investment Oversight

Dallas Police & Fire Pension System

Risk Profile

Five Year Value at Risk (95% Confidence Level) as at June 2016 Sub‐Asset Class Risk vs Return (Sharpe) as at June 2016

Portfolio Stress Testing as at June 2016

* Stress Test Scenarios and the proxy instruments used are detailed in Appendix I (page 42).
 Value at Risk on the DPFP  portfolio is significantly higher than the policy, as realized losses and volatility are significant within the DPFP portfolio. This is particularly true in the case of the Real Estate
Portfolio, which also contains leverage.

Data as at June 2016

Scenario P&L ($) P&L (%)

Equity Rebound (2009) 26,000,630  24.64%

Equities Up 10% 5,768,419  5.47%

EUR up 10% vs USD 824,988  0.78%

EUR down 10% vs USD (824,710) ‐0.78%

Libya Oil Shock (2011) (668,740) ‐0.63%

Japan Earthquake (2011) (992,454) ‐0.94%

Greece (2015) (2,211,159) ‐2.10%

Equities Down 10% (5,767,282) ‐5.47%

Oil Prices Drop (2010) (6,351,708) ‐6.02%

Debt Ceiling (2011) (10,096,699) ‐9.57%

Russian Financial Crisis (2008) (10,613,888) ‐10.06%

Lehman Default (2008) (12,283,898) ‐11.64%

As at 31st July 2016

(20,000,000) 0 20,000,000 40,000,000

Lehman Default (2008)

Russian Financial Crisis (2008)

Debt Ceiling (2011)

Oil Prices Drop (2010)

Equities Down 10%

Greece (2015)

Japan Earthquake (2011)

Libya Oil Shock (2011)

EUR down 10% vs USD

EUR up 10% vs USD

Equities Up 10%

Equity Rebound (2009)

DPFP

60/40

Global Equity

Global Equity

Global Equity

Private Equity Private Equity
EM EquityBank Loans
Bank Loans

EM Debt

EM Debt
Global Bonds

Global Bonds

Global Bonds
High Yield

High YieldNatural
Resources

Natural
Resources

Infrastructure

InfrastructureReal Estate
Real Estate

Risk Parity

Risk Parity

GTAA

GTAA

Cash